Project
Catalog Number
Type
VR22-Q
LED Canopy
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                                            OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
VR22-Q-LED
rev: 06072019
HOUSING
 - Die cast aluminum housing
 - 1/2” Coin plugs for conduit and photocell on two sides and back
 - Nickel-plated stainless steel hardware
 - Bronze powdercoat finish
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Opal polycarbonate vandal-resistant lens
 - Offered in 4000K and 5000K
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC - 40oC ( -40oF - 104oF)
 - Type V
 - L70 @ 169,000 Hours
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (120-277VAC)
 - 0-10V dimmable driver standard
MOUNTING
- Mounts over 4” recessed Jbox, or use 1/2” surface conduit
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cSAus Lusted for Wet Locations
 - Meets UL Requirements
 - IP66 Rated
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
 - 10 Year available
MODEL#              Wattage Lumens  Color
VR22-Q-23L-QT-40K 23W 2,774 Lumens  4000K
VR22-Q-23L-QT-50K 23W 2,890 Lumens  5000K
4”
9”
9”
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
EBLED - Integral Emergency Ballast
30K - 3000K (special order)
PC1 - 120V Photocell
PC3 - 120-277V Photocell
SGF - Single Fuse
DBF - Double Fuse
CC - Custom Color
10YR - 10 Year Warranty
PHOTOMETRICS                                            OUTDOOR
VR22-Q-23L-QT-50K